Monitorler

Uriin

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
g 0 USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

? 31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

(

=
O

Marka

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Msi

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,90 USD

126,00
usb

143,85
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

166,95
usb

169,05
usb

178,50
usb

189,00
usb

204,75
usb

214,20
usb

229,95
usb



23

31

24

22

24

27

23.

24

23.

23.

27

23

21

21

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Philips

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Philips

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

5+

254,10
usb

258,30
usb

261,45
usb

.045,00

TL

.727,50

TL

.885,00

TL

113,40
usb

.541,25

TL

121,80
usb

122,85
usb

127,05
usb

137,55
usb

145,95
usb

184,80
usb
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ST

27

27

23.

24.

23.

27

29

27

27

32

32

27

24

31

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

.5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Lg

15

15

190,05
usb

212,10
usb

216,30
usb

261,45
usb

304,50
usb

347,55
usb

349,65
usb

376,95
usb

387,45
usb

.960,00

TL

.960,00

TL

425,25
usb

456,75
usb

534,45
usb



27

27

34

27

32

23

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

577,50
usb

590,10
usb

661,50
usb

771,75
usb

950,25
usb

993,95

usb



